ARGENTINA

Gastelu Carlos
Kundig Teodoro
Reinoso Juan Roberto

BRASIL

Adam Odecio
Alburquerque Rogerio
Buckup Claudio

Ilha Nelson

Navarro Ricardo
Petersen Pedro Paulo
Sodre Carlos Eduardo

CANADA

Cheek William
Culter John
Maclntyre Donald
Sprague David
Ulibarri Paul

ECUADOR
Vedani Eduardo

MEXICO
Borissov Nikolay

URUGUAY
Robaina Alvaro

UNITED STATES
Brennan David
Cook Charley
Craig John
Duggan Thomas
Farquhar Thomas
Greene Bruce
Grosvenor Sandy
Johnson Jeffrey
Murphy Mark
Reggio Peter

ISAF INTERNATIONAL RACE OFFICERS

carlos.gastelu@excel.viajes.com.ar

kikokundig@hotmail.com

jreinoso@fibertel.com.ar

odecioadam@terra.com.br

rogerio.alburquergue@gmail.com

cbuckup@ycsa.com.br

n.ilha@terra.com.br

ricnavar@yahoo.com

pppetersen@gmail.com

cuca@dialdata.com.br

bcheek@sympatico.ca

jrculter@medi.net

donmac@sympatico.ca

sprague@madvive.com

ulibarri@shaw.ca

ehvedani@yahoo.com.ar

nikolayborissov@hotmail.com

alvaroregatas@yahoo.com

davidmbrennan@mindspring.com

chascook@comcast.net

john.craig@americascup.com

tpduggan@comcast.net

tfarquhar60@gmail.com

bgpa@sbcglobal.net

sandy@gromurph.org
sailing@sdyc.org
mark@gromurph.org

peterreggio48@gmail.com




Seidenspinner Patricia
Stuart Hank

pseidens@tampabay.rr.com
hstuart8m@attglobal.net
Tichenor James kc5sjt@aol.com

Wallace Robin argw36@cox.net




